Pontault

Temps Total
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BARRADAS LIMA
6 SCHNEIDER

7 PASQUET

9 GUNKO

11 LEMAL

12 HORVAT

14 GARAUDET

15 FERREIRA DA SILVA

18 SOuUID

19 BOUITY

20 MORAN

24 GERVELAS
26 DANESI

42 CHAUDANSON

7 OUZROUR
99 DUPOUX

Temps Total
I e S I o e O e K Y R

16 JOUEURS
Angers
JOURNEAULT
5 LEMARIE
7 ANASTASOVSKI
10 ABILY
16 RIZZI

19 IOANNOU
23 GRBAVAC
26 SESIC

27 HUESMANN
41 OLIVEIRA
47 BONILAURI
71 LE FUR

75 CORNEIL

7 PELECHENKO

92 ALY

15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

PONTAULT

21
37
37

Hugo
Nicolas
Lilian
Dmytro
Alexis
Sven
Thibault
Uelington
Ryadh
Genese
Alex
Remy
Sebastien
Adrien
Younes
Jean-pierre

Clarent
Swan
Kristijan
Alexandre
Maxence
Grigorios
Josip
Dean

Joel
Rodolfo
Jordan
Tanguy
Steeven
Victor
Mohamed

Derache Stephanie
Dumini Frederic

UNE PASSION

UN SPORT -
UNEAPPLI”

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

ProLigue
029PL22
01/10/2021

Espace Roger-Boisrame - Pontault-Combault

Fin match 60’

00:00 4/5 4/5
00:00 3/4 214
00:00 3/3 3/3
00:00 2/5 3/5
00:00 3/3 3/3
00:00
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 4/4 4/4
00:00
00:00 4/6 1/1 5/7
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00 1/4 1/4

00:00 3/4 8/8 11/12
28/40 9/9 37/49

00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 3/5 3/5
00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00 2/2 212
00:00

00:00 212 3/3 415
00:00 2/9 2/9
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 1/4 2/4
00:00 2/4 2/4
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 4/6 4/6
00:00 4/4 414
00:00 1/3 1/3
00:00

23/44 3/3 26 /47

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

80%
50%
100%
60%
100%

0%
100%
100%

71%

25%
92%
76%

0%
60%
50%

100%

80%
22%
0%
50%
50%
100%
67%
100%
33%

55%

2021/ 2022
Journée 04

20:30

ANGERS

12
26
26

2
2
2

14737 38%
2
1

0/2 0%
14739 36% 9

6/23 26%

N N B

N

1/20 5%
7143 16% 16

Plouhinec Karine

1
1 2
1

1
1 1
1

1
4 1 5

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Matchs endirect & VOD
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